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RAJKOT HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
SAINATH HOSPITAL 

IPD STATEMENT: FROM 1" JANUARY, 2019 
TO 31st DECEMBER. 2019 

MONTH 

JANUARY 

FEBRUARY 

MARCH 

APRIL 

MAY 

JUNE 

JULY 

AUGUST 

SEPTEMBER 

0CTOBER 

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

TOTAL 

oPATHC 

MEDICA 

TOTAL NO. 

E(RHMC 

OF NEW 
PATEINTS 

COLLA 

79 

82 

86 

73 

70 

69 

89 

83 

59 

64 

77 

419 

1250 

TOTAL NO. 
OF OLD 

PATEINTS 

295 

291 

353 

332 

324 

296 

269 

205 

266 

259 

319 

72 

3281 

TOTAL PATEINTS 

374 

373 

439 

405 

394 

365 

358 

288 

325 

323 

TOTAL NO. OF IPD PATIENT IN 1S JANUARY, 2019 TO 
31ST DECEMBER,2019 :4531 

396 

AVERAGE NO. OF I.P.D. PATIENTS PER DAY:12.41/dav 

491 

4531 

DR. H. MEHTA 

HOSPITAL SUPRITENDENT 
Prlncdpal/$uperiatewkent, 

Rajkot Homoeopathic Medical 
College & Sainath Hospital 

RAJKOT - 360 002. 
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