RAJKOT HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, SAINATH HOSPITAL IPD STATEMENT: FROM 1ST JANUARY, 2019 TO 31st DECEMBER, 2019

SR.NO.	MONTH	TOTAL NO. OF NEW PATEINTS	TOTAL NO. OF OLD PATEINTS	TOTAL PATEINTS
1,	JANUARY	79	295	374
2	FEBRUARY	82	291	373
3	MARCH	86	353	439
4	APRIL	73	332	405
5	MAY	70	324	394
6	JUNE	69	296	365
7	JULY	89	269	358
8	AUGUST	83	205	288
9	SEPTEMBER	59	266	325
10	OCTOBER	64	259	323
11	NOVEMBER	77	319	396
12	DECEMBER	419	72	491
	TOTAL	1250	3281	4531

TOTAL NO. OF IPD PATIENT IN 1ST JANUARY, 2019 TO 31ST DECEMBER ,2019 :4531

AVERAGE NO. OF I.P.D. PATIENTS PER DAY: 12.41/day

SHANC SOLES

1/21 DR. H. MEHTA HOSPITAL SUPRITENDENT

> Principal/Superintendent, Rajkot Homoeopathic Medical College & Sainath Hospital RAJKOT - 360 002.